Sail Caledonia 2015

Race Results Race 10 - Dochgarroch to Tomnahourich

Fleet No

Class 1

Class 2
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Class 3

11
12

Class 4

13
14
15
16
17

Class 5

18

. Name

Sommervind
Selkie

Inbhir
Achaius
Bootstrap
Feadhanach
Summer Lily
Yunlav
Giulietta
Kingfisher

Lovely Lady
Auk

Ristie
Ella
Grayling
Gladys
Moireach

Vagabond

Skipper

Claus Malm
Osbert Lancaster

Emmanuel Goudal
Hugues Alexandre
Jim Wise

Mike Tatham
Andrew Glaister
Ewald Fotuin
Vincenzo Ciminale
Paul Nobbs

Rob Bourn
Paul Eunson

Tim Riley

John Westoby
Ted Philips
Matthew Peacock
John Perry

Rob Johnstone

Start Time

09:01:00
09:01:00

08:59:00
08:49:00
DNS
08:57:00
08:45:00
08:45:00
DNS
08:49:00

08:51:00
08:53:00

DNS
08:57:00
08:51:00
08:59:00
08:55:00

DNS

Finish Time

09:41:10
09:39:01

09:38:54
09:47:06

09:42:13
09:54:45
09:55:45

09:41:35

09:42:27
09:44:35

09:43:10
09:46:30
09:39:25
09:44:40

Total

0:40:10
0:38:01

0:39:54
0:58:06

0:45:13
1:09:45
1:10:45

0:56:35

0:51:27
0:51:35

0:46:10
0:55:30
0:40:25
0:49:40

Finishing
Order

3rd
1st

2nd
12th

5th
13th
14th

11th

8th
9th

6th
10th
4th
7th

Race Points
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